Partial Exemptions by Jurisdiction

2018

Taxing Entity
Ochiltree County

North Plains GCD

Ochiltree Hospital

Frank Phillips College

City of Perryton

City of Booker

Type

Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Number

11
24
672
2082

19
11
16
663
2082

11
24
672
2082

11
24
672
2082

18
548

Amount
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1,276,822
245,410
6,502,451
45,808,471

1,050,776
1,276,822
138,982
47,892,640
27,353,027

1,276,822
245,410
6,502,451
45,808,471

1,276,822
245,410
6,502,451
45,808,471

1,025279
185,272
3,597,656




Partial Exemptions by Jurisdiction

Continued

Booker City — Cont.

Perryton ISD

Spearman ISD

Booker ISD

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %

Homestead - Mandatory 2063
Age 65 - Mandatory 622
Disabled 18
Disabled Veteran 100% 11
Disabled Veteran 21

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %

Homestead - Mandatory 18
Age 65 - Mandatory 6
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%

Disabled Veteran 1

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %

Homestead - Mandatory 12
Age 65 - Mandatory 7
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
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48,782,247
5,948,614
160,559
949,322
215,856

450,000
60,000

12,000

300,000
70,000




